Captains Golf Course
2020 Club Championships
Saturday and Sunday, August 22 & 23

Day 1 — Port

Men’s Championship: (blue tees)

Champion Connor Cunningham
Runner-up Barry Jones
3" Place Anthony Picano

Women’s Championship:

Champion
Runner-up

Jayanne Sci
Peg Jablonski

Women’s 9-Hole Champion Michelle Litavis

Men’s Senior Championship (white tees)

Champion George Vierra
Runner-ups Joe Cardamone
3 Place Mark Kangas

Junior Championship: (white tees)

Champion Cooper Guiliano
Runner-ups Andrew Christopher
Griffin Hout
Women’s Net Flight:
Champion Deb Klein
Runner-up Kathy Murphy
3" Place Maria Gay

Ann Deming

Men’s Net Flight “A” (white tees)

Champion Kevin Hart
Runner-up Peter Rovinelli
3" Place Bill MacLeod

Men’s Net Flight “B” (white tees)

Champion Dave Eldredge
Runner-up Richard Klein
3" Place Charlie Pryce

Day 2 - Starboard

Gross Scores

75 73 148
75 77 152
77 81 158
Gross Scores
90 85 175
91 88 179
Gross Scores
75 73 148
78 73 151
72 80 152
80
83
83
Net Scores
73 70 143
73 74 147
69 79 148
77 71 148
Net Scores
70 72 142
72 73 145
73 73 146
Net Scores
70 69 139
72 69 141
69 74 143

$120
$ 90
$ 60

$120
$ 90

$120
$ 90
$ 60

$100
$ 30
$ 30

$120
$ 90
$ 30
$ 30

$120
$ 90
$ 60

$120
$ 90
$ 60



