Captains Golf Course 2020 Club Championships Saturday and Sunday, August 22 & 23

$Day\ 1-Port\quad Day\ 2-Starboard$

Men's Championship: (blue tees)				Gross Scores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Connor Cunningham Barry Jones Anthony Picano	75 75 77	73 77 81	148 152 158	\$120 \$ 90 \$ 60	
Women's Championship:			Gross	Scores			
	Champion Runner-up	Jayanne Sci Peg Jablonski	90 91	85 88	175 179	\$120 \$ 90	
Women's 9-Hole Champion Michelle Litavis							
Men's Senior Championship (white tees)			Gross Scores				
	Champion Runner-ups 3 rd Place	George Vierra Joe Cardamone Mark Kangas	75 78 72	73 73 80	148 151 152	\$120 \$ 90 \$ 60	
Junior Championship: (white tees)							
	Champion Runner-ups	Cooper Guiliano Andrew Christopher Griffin Hout	80 83 83			\$100 \$ 30 \$ 30	
Women's Net Flight:			Net Sc	ores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Deb Klein Kathy Murphy Maria Gay Ann Deming	73 73 69 77	70 74 79 71	143 147 148 148	\$120 \$ 90 \$ 30 \$ 30	
Men's Net Flight "A" (white tees)				Net Scores			
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Kevin Hart Peter Rovinelli Bill MacLeod	70 72 73	72 73 73	142 145 146	\$120 \$ 90 \$ 60	
Men's Net Flight "B" (white tees)			Net Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Dave Eldredge Richard Klein Charlie Pryce	70 72 69	69 69 74	139 141 143	\$120 \$ 90 \$ 60	